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Name (First) Name (Last) Silver Swans class address (ZIP / Postal Code) Are you also offering online classes? Country Email Phone Website

Deborah-Lynne Brink 7277 Yes Australia twinklingstardancestudio@yahoo.com.au 457020696 https://twinklingstardancestudio.com.au

Angela Corkeron 2785 Yes Australia info@danceforlife.net.au 402694541 http://www.danceforlife.net.au

Catherine Fennell 3169 Yes Australia office@dancestruck.com 395587227 Https://www.dancestruck.com

Angela Corkeron 2785 Yes Australia info@danceforlife.net.au 402694541 https://www.danceforlife.net.au

Mi-Hwa Lee NSW 2138 Yes Australia nany2144@hanmail.net 424857868

Mi-Hwa Lee NSW 2127 Yes Australia nany2144@hanmail.net 424857868

Lynda Atkinson NSW 2071 Yes Australia atkinsonsdanceacademy@gmail.com 417667390 http://www.atkinsonsdanceacademy.com.au

Maria Roselli Brisbane Yes Australia mariaanneroselli@gmail.com 407689505

Julie Bell Vic 3194 Yes Australia Julie@bellrosedance.com 0490 194 579 https://www.bellrosedance.com

Fiona Donaldson NSW 2264 Yes Australia fiona@fsdance.com.au 412198286 https://www.fsdance.com.au

Rachel Evelyn Ward NSW 2017 Yes Australia info@rewarddance.com.au +61 419 273 454 https://rewarddance.com.au/

Joanne Neale NSW 2776 Yes Australia atelier_jo@hotmail.com +61438861367

Lenore Robbins QLD 4165 Yes Australia lenore@lenorerobbinsdance.com 423888688 https://lenorerobbinsdance.com

Paris Russo VIC 3809 Yes Australia paris@banksiaballet.com.au 400589245 http://www.banksiaballet.com.au

Karina Rochitte São Paulo 05411-000 Yes Brazil kfarochitte@gmail.com 11992175001 https://www.karochitteballet.com

Adriana Portwood SP 05359-001 Yes Brazil adrianaportwood@uol.com.br 55-11-996580949 https://www.academiacristinamoreno.com.br

Mylena Sidenco Almeida 
Rosas

Paraná 84145000 Yes Brazil mysidencorosas@hotmail.com 55 42 988657532

Monalisa Correa Sao Paulo Yes Brazil monalisacorreaaradrts@gmail.com 15 97402-7776

Daniela Thomaz 09715-000 Yes Brazil dani.eiko@iade.art.br

Ana Maria Macedo Sao Paulo Yes Brazil ammsplballet@hotmail.com 16982469354 https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCx4qTUPLxqaIc6vXJ-ZdUMQ

Camila Kang Sao Paulo Yes Brazil guedescamila@yahoo.com.br 55 11 999903025
Alexandra Brandao MG 35903-003 Yes Brazil xandabrandao@gmail.com 31997579798

Sarah Stewart T3E 5N5 Yes Canada sarah@balletiques.com 403-909-1962 https://www.balletiques.com/silver-swans

Chelsea King L9S 1L6 Yes Canada Chelseasdancepac@icloud.com 07054 565299 http://www.Chelseasdancepac.net

Annemarie Cabri ON M6G3S9 Yes Canada Annemarie@CabriDance.com https://www.cabridance.com/

Lindy  Pfeil British Columbia V7W2V3 Yes Canada lindypfeil@mac.com 6049163660 http://www.silverswans.ca

Elizabeth Nel V1K1B8 Yes Canada Ltdadance@gmail.com 2509369011 https://www.facebook.com/LtdDanceAcademy

Silke Hester Nordrhein-Westfalen 40878 Yes Germany info@ballettundmehr.net +491702961641 http://www.ballettundmehr.net

Petra Finger Germany 59063 Yes Germany petra.finger@vodafone.de 	01726636393 http://www.ballett-hamm.de

Helga Stein-Haas Hessen 63505 Yes Germany tanz.mit.helga@gmail.com https://www.instagram.com/tanzmithelga/

Margarita Cruz Guatemala 01015 Yes Guatemala administrador@adagioacademiadeballer.page (502) 55114964

Lisa Salim Jakarta 14350 Yes Indonesia sasanich@gmail.com 811960621

Fanny Wijaya Jakrta 10440 Yes Indonesia info@artballetschool.com +6289695742888

Agnes Claudia Lampung 35212 Yes Indonesia susyballetlampung@gmail.com +628112601510 https://susyenterprise.com

Victoria Walker Shannon, Boyle, Roscommon, Leitrim, Sligo Yes Ireland admin@victoriawalkerdance.ie 876565843 http://victoriawalkerdance.ie

Rivkah Nathan 34744 Yes Israel rivkavil@yahoo.com +1 972-54-4378222
Claire Jane Pratt Bari 70126 Yes Italy clairejanepratt@libero.it 0039 - 338 315 7642

Lee Yee Lim KL 56000 Yes Malaysia ada.permaisuri@gmail.com (60) 17-2841161 https://www.facebook.com/arabesque.permaisuri

Ayari Filloy O1900 Yes Mexico ayarifilloyw@hotmail.com 5537991582
Jessica Nochlin 3200 Yes Mexico jessngrad@gmail.com 5548708182

Jessica Nochlin 3200 Yes Mexico jessngrad@gmail.com 5548708182

Teresa Avila 89360 Yes México royalclassicalacademy@yahoo.com.mx 8333794381 http://www.academiaclassical.com.mx

Rocio Leon Llanes 58069 Yes México demibebe@yahoo.com

Celia Bosman 8042 Yes New Zealand celia@bosman.nz 64273163631 http://www.bosman.nz

Tracy Shiells Auckland 0931 Yes New Zealand tracy.shiells@gmail.com +64212559668 https://www.thedancefloor.co.nz/

Claravall 
School Dance

Metro Manila 1700 Yes Philippines claravalldance@gmail.com +639209277217 https://www.claravalldance.com

Juliana Pierin Yes Portugal jumalettapierin@gmail.com +351910920071

Pilar  Garcia Garcia Alicante 03016 Yes Spain piligg768@gmail.com 638063092

Yifen Lin Yilan County 260008 Yes Taiwan haiyi.art@gmail.com 886+39311028

Wei-Chun Luo Taipei 104 Yes Taiwan silverswans.tw@gmail.com 02-25997113 https://m.facebook.com/pg/Silver-Swans-in-Taiwan-
104736914262276/community/Tsui-ping Weng Taipei City Yes Taiwan tsui0924@hotmil.com +886 921968827

Ho Piju Taipei Yes Taiwan 18941008dance@gmail.com +886 977264269

Yin Yin Goh Kaohsiung City Yes Taiwan 3niyniy@gmail.com

Kate Gravestock Dubai Yes UAE Kategravestock@icloud.com +971585879143

Suki Turner PO30 5BA Yes UK suki.turner@icloud.com 07940 503971 http://www.centrestagedanceanddrama.co.uk

Kate Scott WC2B 4BA Yes UK 020 7831 7831 https://www.citylit.ac.uk/courses/performing-arts/dance/ballet

Samantha Jennings SN11 9SD Yes UK sam.dancemakers@gmail.com 07737 331225 https://www.facebook.com/silverswanssamantha/

Freya Lovett DT7 3PG Yes UK lymeschoolofballet@btinternet.com 07535 432379 https://lymeschoolofballet.com/

Lisa Cherry GL167BG Yes UK lisa-cherry@sky.com 07909 755222 https://app.gymcatch.com/provider/1754

Charlotte Fairbrother SG4 0QL Yes UK charlottefairbro@hotmail.com 07949 149062

Lucy Stern AL3 5HW Yes UK ls.sterns@gmail.com 07890 513734

Vanessa Burzynski LE11 3PY Yes UK nelliebeeballet@hotmail.com 07765 407323 http://www.nelliebeeballet.co.uk

Jacqueline Anderson SN13 9BS,  SN13 0AG, SN10 5AB Yes UK andersonjacquie13@gmail.com 07813 182248 https://jadancestudio.com/

Lisa Evans-Misailidou DT1 1NA Yes UK lisajustdance@aol.co.uk 07904 081854 Http://www.Just-Dance.co.uk

Laura Gregory TW183HD Yes UK Laura.gregory@ymail.com 07946 429888 https://www.lgballetcentre.co.uk/silver-swans-ballet-classes

Kim Bamford LE10 0ED Yes UK Kim@teknikdanceacademy.com 07981 734059 http://www.teknikdanceacademy.com

Kate Scott W4 Yes UK Katecscott@icloud.com 07766 077835 https://www.instagram.com/p/CFEocK4Htvx/?igshid=yatuozxj5wg3

Sue McGovern Frome  BA11 3DT Yes UK Juliette@markbrucecompany.com 01373 462168 http://www.blackbirdredrose.com/

Paula Scales BB11 2DW Yes UK info@burnleydance.co.uk 07722 585963 http://www.burnleydance.co.uk

Sally Mitchell PO30 1SE Yes UK sally_salter@yahoo.co.uk 07907 356777

Johanna Hadley BL9 9TQ Yes UK info@janetlomasdance.co.uk 1612806234 http://www.janetlomasdance.co.uk

Amanda Morgan BN13 1HF Yes UK amandamorgan12a@gmail.com 07523 200381

Nicola Hartley Yes UK Nicola@cygnetschoolofdance.co.uk 7960057890 Http://www.cygnetschoolofdance.co.uk

Sarah Platt SM3 9RX Yes UK sarah@ncad.co.uk 07900 556302 https://ncad.vpweb.co.uk/

Shelley Isaac-Clarke Swansea Yes UK Shelley@ICADance.com 7765255013 http://www.ICADance.com

Mary Goodhew SW193TJ Yes UK marygoodhew1@gmail.com 07968 942479 http://www.dancegems.co.uk

Victoria Burnett-Boothroyd NG25 0PH Yes UK tori.burnett@btinternet.com 07858 750706

Nadine Morrish EX33 2AA Yes UK nadine@dancingfeetacademy.co.uk 01271 603121 http://www.dancingfeetacademy.co.uk

CLaire Tracey GL52 6AG Yes UK ballet4life1@outlook.com

Victoria Burnett-Boothroyd NG25 0PH Yes UK tori.burnett@btinternet.com 07858 750706

Lynda Favour SK95BR Yes UK BalletbyLynda@gmail.com 07776 155558 https://balletbylynda.wixsite.com/balletbylynda-1

Wendy Covey SO14 6QX Yes UK swans@pilatesontheavenue.com

Lucy Lawrence-Poole Yes UK lucy@thedanceproject.co.uk 07798 916306 http://www.thedanceproject.co.uk

Angela Feehan MK40 1EZ Yes UK dance@elev8studios.co.uk 01234 339761 http://www.elev8studios.co.uk

Teresa Blee TR138PQ Yes UK teresableedance@gmail.com 07779 505596 https://teresableedance.co.uk

Suki Turner PO30 5BA Yes UK suki.turner@icloud.com 07940 503971 http://centrestagedanceanddrama.co.uk

Suki Turner KT22 8BD Yes UK suki.turner@icloud.com 07940 503971 http://www.centrestagedanceanddrama.co.uk

Fiona Grotefeld HP9 2BQ Yes UK beaconsfieldschoolofdance@gmail.com 0780 8268036 http://www.beaconsfieldschoolofdance.co.uk

Mo Causer/Stevens B90 1BY Yes UK Maureen.causer@gmail.com 07785 284790

Emma McMahon WD3 3QL Yes UK bluebirdsballetschool@gmail.com 4.47516E+11 http://www.bluebirdsballetschool.co.uk

Emma McMahon NW3 3NR Yes UK bluebirdsballetschool@gmail.com 4.47516E+11 http://www.bluebirdsballetschool.co.uk

Verity Winkle ST158AU Yes UK Claire@rooftopstudios.co.uk 1785761233 https://www.rooftopstudios.co.uk/

Sophia Burghart SP61JF Yes UK fordingbridgedancestudios@gmail.com 07718 535007 Http://www.fordingbridgedancestudios.co.uk

Lucy Clay Yes UK info@balletbetter.co.uk 07838 265026 http://www.balletbetter.co.uk

Mo Causer/Stevens B90 1BY Yes UK Maureen.causer@gmail.com 07785 284790

Clare Wilders ME1 1QX Yes UK hello@bridgeballet.co.uk 07949 473072 https://www.bridgeballet.co.uk/

Emma McMahon NW3 1NU Yes UK bluebirdsballetschool@gmail.com 07515 522792 http://www.bluebirdsballetschool.co.uk

Lisa Cherry GL167BG Yes UK lisa-cherry@sky.com 07909 755222

Vonya Plush Worcester and Droitwich Yes UK vonya@theplushes.com 07979 324712

Judy McDougall SO23 7EL Yes UK christeljudy@aol.com 1962850813
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Enora Tribotte NW1 0AD Yes UK Eno.danseldn@gmail.com 07806 816812 Http://EnoDanse.co.uk

Melinda Traves BR3 4LS Yes UK melindasilverswans@yahoo.com 07775 854047 http://www.melindasilverswans.co.uk

Kate Scott SW15 Yes UK Kfennell@ibstockplaceschool.co.uk 020 8392 5807

Laura Carnaby OL8 4QQ Yes UK info@carnabyschoolofdance.co.uk 07793 555859 http://www.carnabyschoolofdance.co.uk

Rachel Telfer SK6 6DT Yes UK rachel@cheshiredanceacademy.co.uk 07557 875141 http://www.cheshiredanceacademy.co.uk

Laura Walker BT18 9LF Yes UK laurawalkerballet@hotmail.com 07368 275235 https://www.laurawalkerballet.co.uk

Carrington Janne BH15 1AS Yes UK Hollywooddance.academy@btinternet.com 07879 681682 http://www.hollywooddanceacademy.co.uk

Catherine Francis GU21 Yes UK bkdperformers@gmail.com 07711 322512 http://www.bkdperformers.co.uk/silver-swans

Jacqueline Anderson SN13 9BS Yes UK andersonjacquie13@gmail.com 07813 182248 https://www.facebook.com/adultsballet/

Tamara Lisak N11 3EP Yes UK tamaralisak@icloud.com 07769 320347 http://www.northlondonballet.com

Sonia Brown Yes UK Sonia-brown@live.co.uk 07865 940125 https://www.withsoniabrown.com/silverswansathome

Helena Mitchell WR4 9AB Yes UK crescentsinfo@mail.com 07971 902952 https://www.crescentsballetschool.co.uk/

Helena Mitchell B49 6AD Yes UK info@jumpdanceacademy.co.uk 07572 042164 https://www.jumpdanceacademy.co.uk/silver-swans

Sonia Brown Rg18 4JP Yes UK Sonia-brown@live.co.uk 07865 940125 https://www.withsoniabrown.com/silverswans

Sonia Brown Rg5 3JP Yes UK Sonia-brown@live.co.uk 07865 940125 https://www.withsoniabrown.com/silverswans

Johanna Hadley BL9 9TQ Yes UK info@janetlomasdance.co.uk 1612806234 http://www.janetlomasdance.co.uk

Angela Feehan MK45 2PJ Yes UK dance@elev8studios.co.uk 01234 339761 https://www.elev8studios.co.uk

Angela Feehan MK40 1EZ Yes UK dance@elev8studios.co.uk 01234 339761 https://www.elev8studios.co.uk

Helena Mitchell B97 5YT Yes UK info@jumpdanceacademy.co.uk 07572 042164 https://www.jumpdanceacademy.co.uk/

Arwen Buchanan EH12 5JD Yes UK enquiries@manorschoolofballet.co.uk 1313472570 http://www.manorschoolofballet.co.uk

Nina Salmon HR9 6DJ Yes UK nina@monnowballet.co.uk 07974 117701 http://www.monnowballet.co.uk

Angela Feehan MK40 1EZ Yes UK dance@elev8studios.co.uk 01933 339761 https://www.elev8studios.co.uk/copy-of-adult-division

Carol May PR11HR Yes UK Info@carolmaydance.com 07721 593117 http://www.carolmaydance.com

Jill Fitt-Dixon W4 4DN Yes UK elizabethjudy@blueyonder.co.uk 07905 242898

Louise Parkes SL7 1PX Yes UK parkes.louise@gmail.com 07785 774087 http://www.louiseparkesschoolofdance.co.uk

Annie Fitton PR25 4QP Yes UK anniefitton@me.com 07764 996230 http://www.dancetalentstudio.co.uk

Cheriene Bailey S11 7JB Yes UK Admin@bailey-cox.com 07544 052177 http://www.bailey-cox.com

Hazel Scott DT4 Yes UK hazelscottcarr@gmail.com 1305761364 http://www.hazelscottschoolofdance.co.uk

Sarah Ashworth YO18 8AL Yes UK sarahlouiseashworth@yahoo.co.uk 4.47802E+11 http://www.sarah-louiseashworthschoolofdance.co.uk

Frances Harniess CO1 1XA Yes UK fannyharniess@gmail.com 07764 531492 https://colchesterswansballet.com

Louise Parkes SL7 1PX Yes UK parkes.louise@gmail.com 07785 774087 http://www.louiseparkesschoolofdance.co.uk

Sue Peterson CO12 2PS Yes UK suehewgillpeterson101@gmail.com 07974 761243 http://suehewgillpeterson.com

Zeynep Taner CT1 1BP Yes UK zeyneptaner@tansagturkakademi.com 07711 870302 https://danceandmore.co.uk/

Sandra Elliott B29 6QJ Yes UK selliott375@aol.com 07932 620285
Virginia Chell OX10 7DF Yes UK v.chell1501@gmail.com 07776 150903
Judy McDougall GU34 1DN Yes UK christeljudy@aol.com 07711 749203
Cindy Corinne Ciunfrini TW18 2HB Yes UK cccimages84@hotmail.com 07907 739417

Sonia Brown RG1 6DU Yes UK sonia-brown@live.co.uk 07865 940125 https://www.withsoniabrown.com

Katelyn Severn TW9 1HP Yes UK katelyn.severn@live.co.uk 07946 896015

Emilie Woan  BA20 2DD Yes UK emiliewoan.dance@gmail.com 07927 950640 https://www.eminencedanceacademy.co.uk/

Hilary Whitley CH1 6EN Yes UK hlwdance@googlemail.com 	07761 824876 http://www.hilary-lynne-dance.info

Nina  Gaskill CH3 7SW Yes UK nina_dance@btinternet.com https://ninagaskilldance.wordpress.com/

Diane  Grayson RH19 3BS Yes UK dianecgrayson1@gmail.com 07828 490472

Laura Gregory GU25 4SZ Yes UK laura.gregory@ymail.com 07946 429883 http://LGBALLETCENTRE.CO.UK

Ann Callaghan Sleaford and Lincoln Yes UK anncallaghan2@aol.com 07944 115637

Katie Ahmed RH19 2HL Yes UK katie_ahmed@hotmail.com 07557 957029

Judy McDougall GU34 1DN Yes UK christeljudy@aol.com 07711 749203

Natasha Tobin BH20 5EX Yes UK Natobin@rocketmail.com 07990 517415 http://www.natashatobin.uk

Stephanie J Baird KW15 2EE Yes UK moveorkney@hotmail.co.uk 07712 227093

Karen Fisher RG5 4UT Yes UK karenfisher555@yahoo.com 07887 918744

Megan Owen SO41 9HF Yes UK mowen6464@gmail.com 07981 366321

Elaine Tomlinson DE13 9HA Yes UK Leapdancemidlands@gmail.com https://www.Leapdancemidlands.co.uk

Belinda Roy W10 6BT Yes UK info@bluebirdsballetschool.com +447701 055541 http://www.bluebirdsballetschool.com

Emma McMahon NW3 3NR Yes UK info@bluebirdsballetschool.com +447701 055541 http://www.bluebirdsballetschool.com

Emma McMahon W9 3EA Yes UK 	info@bluebirdsballetschool.com +447701 055541 https://www.bluebirdsballetschool.com

Vanessa Burzynski LE15 8SU Yes UK nelliebeeballet@hotmail.com 07765 407323 https://www.nelliebeeballet.co.uk

Hilary Whitley M21 0UH Yes UK hlwdance@googlemail.com 07761 824876 https://hilary-lynne-dance.info

Pauline Ashworth TN342ES Yes UK latonashdance@hotmail.com +441424434774 07713 
114407

https://latonashdancecentre.co.uk/

Celia Parker Plymouth Yes UK parkerceliaj@gmail.com 07792 917043

Margaret  Rice Sevenoaks Yes UK Margie_rice01@hotmail.com 07771 605551

Pauline Ash LU7 0EW Yes UK emma@amysdanceacademy.co.uk 07533 578156 https://www.amysdanceacademy.co.uk

Emma Ward LU7 0EW Yes UK emma@amysdanceacademy.co.uk 07533 578156 https://www.amysdanceacademy.co.uk

Shizuko  Luke BT27 5DF Yes UK balletforall1@gmail.com 07539 692509 https://www.facebook.com/Balletforall1/services/

Lisa Messham LL18 2EN Yes UK mail@nwsdancing.co.uk 07968 288841 https://nwsdancing.co.uk

Stephanie Squire BA2 5EE Yes UK squiredance@outlook.com 07973 541396

Fenella Barker SE1 7HT Yes UK fenella.barker@morleycollege.ac.uk 07711 262771 https://www.morleycollege.ac.uk

Emma McMahon SW1X 0BD Yes UK info@bluebirdsballetschool.com 07515522792 http://www.bluebirdsballetschool.com/silverswans

Emma McMahon NW3 1NU Yes UK info@bluebirdsballetschool.com 07515522792 http://www.bluebirdsballetschool.com/silverswans

Emma McMahon NW3 3NR Yes UK info@bluebirdsballetschool.com 07515522792 http://www.bluebirdsballetschool.com/silverswans

Caroline Crowley SG14 2DG Yes UK carolinecrowley@btconnect.com 07754159127 https://carterschoolofdance.org

Geraldine Johns 90292 Yes USA geraldine@graceballetnewyork.com 9177052072 http://www.graceballetnewyork.com

Hallie Rehwaldt 60093 Yes USA lifelonglearning@nssc.org 847.784.6030

Irma Becker Florida 33143 Yes USA beckerirma15@gmail.com +1 305 3224070 http://www.areastage.org

Angelina Dickinson MI 49269 Yes USA a.mr_dickinson@yahoo.com 5755206173

Gwendolyn Holden-Seckers OH 44107 Yes USA ghsballetstudio@gmail.com

Valèrie Marengo TX 78664 Yes USA valerie@silverswansaustin.com 512-508-3339 https://www.silverswansaustin.com

Eyvonne Carter-Riley Nevada 89074 Yes USA dancerspointballet@gmail.com 702-461-0156

Ellis Elliott FL Yes USA Balletwithellis@gmail.com 319-329-3954

Rosalyn  Bush GA 30328 Yes USA director@bushballetcentre.com 404-256-5542 http://www.bushballetcentre.com 


